
距離 区間距離 １便 ３便 ５便 ７便 備考

1 一色町公民館 7:40 10:40 14:35 17:40

2 Aコープ 0.70 0.70 7:42 10:42 14:37 17:42

3 mikawaya 1.25 0.55 7:44 10:44 14:39 17:44

4 中部小北 1.85 0.60 7:46 10:46 14:41 17:46

5 満国寺南 2.50 0.65 7:48 10:48 14:43 17:48

6 開正住宅 3.50 1.00 7:51 10:51 14:46 17:51

7 一色高校北 4.45 0.95 7:53 10:53 14:48 17:53

8 西部小前 5.35 0.90 7:56 10:56 14:51 17:56 ここからフリー乗降区間
9 治明北 6.00 0.65 7:57 10:57 14:52 17:57 ↓

10 栄生漁港 6.40 0.40 8:00 11:00 14:55 18:00 ↓
11 治明南 7.80 1.40 8:03 11:03 14:58 18:03 ↓
12 養ケ島 8.35 0.55 8:04 11:04 14:59 18:04 ↓
13 細川 8.80 0.45 8:05 11:05 15:00 18:05 ↓
14 いきいき健康プラザ 9.30 0.50 8:06 11:06 15:01 18:06 ↓
15 南部小北 10.25 0.95 8:07 11:07 15:02 18:07 ここまでフリー乗降区間
16 大宝橋 10.70 0.45 8:08 11:08 15:03 18:08

17 一色町公民館 11.35 0.65 8:11 11:11 15:06 18:11

18 ドミー 12.10 0.75 8:14 11:14 15:09 18:14

19 コメリ 12.60 0.50 8:15 11:15 15:10 18:15

20 池田西 13.20 0.60 8:16 11:16 15:11 18:16

21 池田 14.40 1.20 8:18 11:18 15:13 18:18

22 池田南 14.95 0.55 8:19 11:19 15:14 18:19

23 大塚 15.65 0.70 8:21 11:21 15:16 18:21

24 野田 16.85 1.20 8:23 11:23 15:18 18:23

25 松木島 17.80 0.95 8:25 11:25 15:20 18:25

26 深見クリニック 18.40 0.60 8:27 11:27 15:22 18:27

27 千間集会所 19.05 0.65 8:29 11:29 15:24 18:29 ここからフリー乗降区間
28 千間南 19.85 0.80 8:31 11:31 15:26 18:31 ↓
29 生田南 21.25 1.40 8:32 11:32 15:27 18:32 ここまでフリー乗降区間
30 生田公民館 22.10 0.85 8:35 11:35 15:30 18:35

31 酒手島 22.85 0.75 8:37 11:37 15:32 18:37

32 一色中西 24.05 1.20 8:39 11:39 15:34 18:39

33 佐久島行船のりば 25.15 1.10 8:43 11:43 15:38 18:43

34 間浜 26.25 1.10 8:45 11:45 15:40 18:45

35 諏訪神社南 26.70 0.45 8:46 11:46 15:41 18:46

36 一色町公民館 27.45 0.75 8:50 11:50 15:45 18:50

距離 区間距離 ２便 ４便 ６便 備考

1 一色町公民館 9:05 12:10 16:05

2 大宝橋 0.65 0.65 9:07 12:12 16:07

3 南部小北 1.10 0.45 9:08 12:13 16:08 ここからフリー乗降区間
4 いきいき健康プラザ 2.05 0.95 9:09 12:14 16:09 ↓
5 細川 2.55 0.50 9:10 12:15 16:10 ↓
6 養ケ島 3.00 0.45 9:11 12:16 16:11 ↓
7 治明南 3.55 0.55 9:12 12:17 16:12 ↓
8 栄生漁港 4.95 1.40 9:16 12:21 16:16 ↓
9 治明北 5.35 0.40 9:17 12:22 16:17 ↓

10 西部小前 6.00 0.65 9:18 12:23 16:18 ここまでフリー乗降区間
11 一色高校北 6.90 0.90 9:20 12:25 16:20

12 開正住宅 7.85 0.95 9:23 12:28 16:23

13 満国寺南 8.85 1.00 9:26 12:31 16:26

14 中部小北 9.50 0.65 9:28 12:33 16:28

15 mikawaya 10.10 0.60 9:30 12:35 16:30

16 Aコープ 10.65 0.55 9:32 12:37 16:32

17 一色町公民館 11.35 0.70 9:35 12:40 16:35

18 諏訪神社南 12.10 0.75 9:38 12:43 16:38

19 間浜 12.55 0.45 9:39 12:44 16:39

20 佐久島行船のりば 13.65 1.10 9:41 12:46 16:41

21 一色中西 14.75 1.10 9:43 12:48 16:43

22 酒手島 15.95 1.20 9:45 12:50 16:45

23 生田公民館 16.75 0.80 9:48 12:53 16:48

24 生田南 17.60 0.85 9:49 12:54 16:49 ここからフリー乗降区間
25 千間南 19.00 1.40 9:51 12:56 16:51 ↓
26 千間集会所 19.75 0.75 9:52 12:57 16:52 ここまでフリー乗降区間
27 深見クリニック 20.45 0.70 9:54 12:59 16:54

28 松木島 21.00 0.55 9:56 13:01 16:56

29 野田 21.95 0.95 9:58 13:03 16:58

30 大塚 23.15 1.20 10:00 13:05 17:00

31 池田南 23.90 0.75 10:02 13:07 17:02

32 池田 24.40 0.50 10:03 13:08 17:03

33 池田西 25.60 1.20 10:05 13:10 17:05

34 コメリ 26.20 0.60 10:06 13:11 17:06

35 ドミー 26.75 0.55 10:09 13:14 17:09

36 一色町公民館 27.40 0.65 10:15 13:20 17:15

○いっちゃんバス　路線運行距離・時間
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